EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
RFM119/S
Rev 1.0 | Page 1 /19 www.hoperf.com
Featurs
    Embedded EEPROM

Rev 1.0 | Page 17 /19 www.hoperf.com
6.  Ordering Information
RFM119-433 S1
                                         Package
                                         Operation Band
                                         Mode Type
P/N: RFM119-315S1
RFM119 module at 315MHz band,SMD Package
  P/N: RFM119S-433S1
RFM119S module at 433.92MHz band ,SMD Package
RFM119/S
Rev 1.0 | Page 18 /19 www.hoperf.com
7.  Package Outline